DOC # Last Name

230413
289279
287209
203772
256991
218069
290153
290719
287443
288221
289506
290467
215324

Brown Joshua L
Roper Jennifer King
Morris Damon

Fugate Michael Terrance
McCormick Carrie J
Speed Sheena Ann
Temple Ashley N
Brock Pepperdee L

Yost Robert

Cunningham Nathan

Gerwitz Nicholas S
Carter Jimmy Jerome

Jenkins John Timothy

Releases - May 17, 2017

First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Scott County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



