DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
230413 Brown	Joshua	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
289279 Roper	Jennifer	King	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287209 Morris	Damon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203772 Fugate	Michael	Terrance	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256991 McCormick	Carrie	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218069 Speed	Sheena	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290153 Temple	Ashley	Ν	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290719 Brock	Pepperdee	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287443 Yost	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
288221 Cunningham	Nathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
289506 Gerwitz	Nicholas	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290467 Carter	Jimmy	Jerome	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
215324 Jenkins	John	Timothy	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)